

**STREETS EAST YARD AND PARKING LOT REPAVING - 2017**

CONTRACT NO. 7852

DATE: 5/19/17

		Tri-County Paving, Inc.		Payne & Dolan, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price
<b>Section B: Proposal Page</b>				
10701 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$10,600.00	\$10,600.00	\$10,000.00
21041 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D - EACH	7.00	\$75.00	\$525.00	\$220.00
20219 - BREAKER RUN - TON	2248.00	\$14.00	\$31,472.00	\$7.00
40211 - TACK COAT - GAL	2704.00	\$2.50	\$6,760.00	\$0.10
40321 - UNDERCUT (UNDISTRIBUTED) - S.Y.	3747.00	\$6.00	\$22,482.00	\$13.00
40352 - ASPHALT BASE PATCHING 5-8 INCH - S.Y.	1640.00	\$26.00	\$42,640.00	\$15.00
40363 - ADJUST CATCH BASIN CASTING - EACH	7.00	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$240.00
60800 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 4-INCH - LF	965.00	\$3.80	\$3,667.00	\$3.65
60801 - PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, DOUBLE LINE, 4-INCH - LF	1783.00	\$1.36	\$2,424.88	\$1.25
90001 - REMOVE EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, SHAPE, TEST ROLL, AND PAVE 3" DEPTH - S.Y.	27035.00	\$11.10	\$300,088.50	\$12.20
90002 - 8" CONCRETE STOOP - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,050.00
12 Items	Totals		\$424,359.38	\$441,665.40